
 

 

2023 Clarke Prep Pee Wee Softball Schedule 

Date  Day  Opponent   Teams  Location 

1/30/23 Monday Monroe   A/B - Orange  Away 

1/31/23 Tuesday Jackson   A/B-Orange  Home 

2/3/23  Friday  Southern   A/B-White  Away 

2/6/23  Monday South Choctaw  A/B-White  Away 

2/9/23  Thursday Wayne    A/B-Orange  Away 

2/10/23 Friday  Southern   A/B – White  Home 

2/13/23 Monday Monroe   A/B-Orange  Home 

2/14/23 Tuesday Wilcox    A/B-White  Home 

2/16/23 Thursday Morgan   A/B-Orange  Home 

2/21/23 Tuesday Morgan   A/B-Orange  Away 

2/23/23 Thursday B Team Scrimmage  TBA   Away 

2/24/23 Friday  Morgan Tournament  TBA   Away 

2/25/23 Saturday Morgan Tournament  TBA   Away 

2/27/23 Monday South Choctaw  A/B-White  Home 

2/28/23 Tuesday Wilcox    A/B-White  Away 

3/2/23  Thursday Wayne    A/B-Orange  Home 

3/6/23  Monday B Team Scrimmage  Both B Teams  Home 

3/7/23  Tuesday Patrician   A/B-White  Away 

3/10/23 Friday  PW Gator Classic  TBA   Home 

3/11/23 Saturday PW Gator Classic  TBA   Home 

3/13/23 Monday Patrician   A/B-White  Home 

3/14/23 Tuesday Jackson   A/B-Orange  Away 

3/16/23 Thursday B Team Scrimmage  Both B Teams  Home 

3/17/23 Friday  SCA Tournament  TBA   Away 
3/18/23 Saturday SCA Tournament  TBA   Away 
 

 All regular season games should start at 5:30pm unless notified 

otherwise. A Team plays first game with B team following 

 Tournaments and B team scrimmage times will be communicated prior to 

games. 


